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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ellie Hall4041
Redwood Empire

9.275 9.475 9.4759.700 37.925
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Molly Retterer4048
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.050 9.5009.425 36.975
9T 7T 2T 1 2 

2 

Kate Mercer4021
East Bay

9.125 9.100 9.0009.150 36.375
4T 5T 5 6 3 

3 

Payton Webb4071
USA Elite

9.000 9.050 8.8759.425 36.350
9T 7T 2T 7T 4 

4 

Skyler Dortch4002
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.175 9.1508.875 36.300
6T 4 8 4 5 

5 

Brianna Calibo4029
Gymtowne

9.300 8.800 9.2258.525 35.850
1 12 14 3 6 

6 

Olivia Pera4033
Gymtowne

8.950 9.350 8.5258.950 35.775
14 2 6 10 7 

7 

Audrey Sutton4049
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.300 9.1259.300 35.725
9T 17 4 5 8 

8 

Kassandra Vaca4050
Redwood Empire

9.125 9.000 8.5758.800 35.500
4T 9 10 9 9 

9 

Jasmine Woods4027
East Bay

8.900 9.200 8.5008.700 35.300
15 3 12 11 10 

10 

Caitlin Hewitt4019
East Bay

8.875 9.100 8.4008.850 35.225
16 5T 9 12 11 

11 

Monique Rodriguez4066
USA Elite

8.975 8.950 8.8758.350 35.150
12T 10 16 7T 12 

12 

Cindy Gelevert4006
Dream Xtreme

9.025 8.400 8.3508.750 34.525
8 15 11 13 13 

13 

Janea Caparros4055
USA Elite

8.975 8.925 7.9758.600 34.475
12T 11 13 16T 14 

14 

Sydney Young4054
Santa Cruz Sports

8.725 8.700 8.2508.000 33.675
17 13 17 14 15 

15 

Kennedy Connolly4018
East Bay

9.150 8.350 7.2008.900 33.600
3 16 7 18 16T

16T

Maile Tavake4070
USA Elite

8.625 8.550 7.9758.450 33.600
18 14 15 16T 16T

16T

Dakota Young4036
Redwood Coast

9.100 8.150 8.2007.350 32.800
6T 18 18 15 18 

18 
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